Model List:
Electric Rating
Model Rating  DC Fan Compressor
SU-T15A,
SU-T20A,
SU-T25A
100V-240V; 50-60Hz; 2.0A KX-9025 BZH20D
SU-T30A,
SU-T40A,
SU-T50A
100V-240V; 50-60Hz; 2.0A KX-12025 QDZH50W
Construction information:
Model Overall Size (mm) Weight (kg) Volume(l)
SU-T15A 584*330*288 9,5 15
SU-T20A 584*330*328 10,5 20
SU-T25A 584*330*368 11,5 25
SU-T30A 652*360*383 13,5 30
SU-T40A 652*360*468 14,5 40
SU-T50A 652*360*553 15,2 50
15-25L are identical except the volume and weight.
30-50L are identical except the volume and weight.
All models used the same Bluetooth module and same circuit diagram, the differences are only DC Fan,
Model Declaration Letter
Compressor, volume and weight.
By: _______Gong Yanmin________
 (Signature)               (Print name)
Title:  ________ Manager __________